

- p. 13, after eq. (2.14): "... are the Lamé coefficients, which" \longrightarrow "are similar to the Lamé coefficients for solids, and"
- p. 15, in eq. (2.20) : the second sign = (equal) must be replaced by a sign + (plus)
- p. 39 in eq. (2.97) : the last closing parenthesis should be located just after Φ^{11} , not at the end of the equation
- p. 41, last equation for D_{ij} : the first sign + (plus) should be replaced by sign - (minus) in front of $-2b_{ij}^{(e)}$
- p. 50, after eq. (3.1): "Let us consider consider" \longrightarrow "Let us consider"
- p. 83, replace eq. (3.133) by " $\xi_s(\mathbf{k}) = A$, $\xi_{s'}(\mathbf{p}) = 0$, $\xi_{s''}(\mathbf{q}) = 0$ "
- p. 100, after eq. (3.182): " $\nabla^2 p > 0$ " \longrightarrow " $\nabla^2 p < 0$ "
- p. 131, in eq. (4.4): add $-u_l \frac{\partial \omega_i}{\partial x_l}$ in the right-hand side just after sign = (equal)
- p. 151, in Riemann-Lebesgue formula: sign + (plus) in principal value should be replaced by $-i$
- p. 228, middle of the page, in line with VSHF: k_{\parallel} must be replaced by x_{\parallel}
- p. 231, just after eq. (7.26): "The nonlinear term" \longrightarrow "The complex-valued term"